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5 эт. эстафета  

5 эт. эстафета 

№ п/п  Номер  Фамилия  Имя  Г.р.  Разр.  Команда  Этап  Результат  Место  Отставание  

1 2 

Кепина 
Гладилкина 
Фомина 
Кепин 
Кармышов 

Анна 
Олеся 
Екатерина 
Андрей 
Вадим 

2006 
2004 
2001 
2001 
1996 

1ю  
1р  
1р  
кмс  
кмс  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:23:27 
00:22:50 
00:28:06 
00:24:50 
00:34:59 

02:14:12 1 
 

2 11 

Годунов  
Мельникова  
Мельникова  
Годунова 
Могильный  

Борис 
Светлана 
Надежда 
Анастасия 
Илья 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1ю  
2р  
1р  
мс  
мс  

GOOD-O-TEAM 
GOOD-O-TEAM 
GOOD-O-TEAM 
GOOD-O-TEAM 
GOOD-O-TEAM 

00:33:02 
00:19:36 
00:22:43 
00:33:11 
00:27:36 

02:16:08 2 +1:56 

3 14 

Марченко 
Грибанов 
Демидова 
Семенова 
Грибанова 

Нина 
Федор 
Ксения 
Арина 
Татьяна 

2006 
2006 
2002 
2002 
1980 

 
 
 
 
 

О-Фрязино 
О-Фрязино 
О-Фрязино 
О-Фрязино 
О-Фрязино 

00:18:31 
00:20:45 
00:31:29 
00:40:32 
00:38:03 

02:29:20 3 +15:08 

4 1 

Морозова 
Дуцева 
Низова 
Фомина 
Сабуров 

Анна 
Любовь 
Екатерина 
Евгения 
Евгений 

2007 
1959 
2001 
1999 
1998 

2ю  
1р  
1р  

 
1р  

Дуцева 
Дуцева 
Дуцева 
Дуцева 
Дуцева 

00:33:11 
00:19:31 
00:26:35 
00:41:13 
00:34:45 

02:35:15 4 +21:03 

5 10 

Ионова 
Гынку 
Кучерова 
Кожин 
Низов 

Яна 
Никита 
Наталья 
Илья 
Александр 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

О-Вариант 
О-Вариант 
О-Вариант 
О-Вариант 
О-Вариант 

00:23:23 
00:23:35 
00:36:20 
00:52:31 
00:34:21 

02:50:10 5 +35:58 

6 5 

Гладилкина 
Якушев 
Котов 
Якушева 
Гладилкин 

Юлия 
Антон 
Дмитрий 
ЕКАТЕРИНА 
Евгений 

2010 
2005 
2004 
1982 
1979 

2ю  
1ю  
2р  
3р  
3р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:33:29 
00:19:30 
00:22:22 
00:50:21 
00:44:37 

02:50:19 6 +36:07 

7 3 

Хижова 
Думчев 
Матросова 
Гладилкина 
Кузнецов 

Василиса 
Денис 
Татьяна 
Варвара 
Максим 

2008 
2006 
2002 
1982 
2002 

1ю  
1ю  
1р  
2р  
1р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:23:23 
00:22:58 
00:27:57 
00:46:26 
00:49:42 

02:50:26 7 +36:14 

8 4 

Солдатова 
Назарова 
Лукинов 
Гущина 
Алилуев 

Софья 
Полина 
Сергей 
Света 
Артем 

2008 
2004 
2004 
1983 
2001 

1ю  
2р  
1р  
2р  
1р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:33:00 
00:19:53 
00:22:26 
00:56:24 
00:51:15 

03:02:58 8 +48:46 

9 12 

Лосев 
Канаев 
Варначѐв 
Пикинский 
Иванов 

Иван 
Дмитрий 
Егор 
Андрей 
Сергей 

2007 
2006 
2003 
1981 
1989 

2ю  
1ю  
2р  
кмс  
кмс  

33 район 
33 район 
33 район 
33 район 
33 район 

00:49:46 
00:59:47 
01:01:05 
00:24:43 
00:32:25 

03:47:46 9 +93:34 

10 8 

Котова 
Истюшкин 
Петрушко 
Рыбина 
Котова 

Мария 
Данил 
Анна 
Алиса 
Ирина 

2009 
2007 
2003 
1984 
1984 

2ю  
1ю  
3р  
3р  
3р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:33:10 
01:13:27 
00:31:00 
01:14:28 
01:14:36 

04:46:41 10 +152:29 

http://:www.sportsystem.ru


11 7 

Калашников 
Арбузов 
Ионов 
Морозова 
Лестингартен 

Александр 
Арсений 
Роман 
Мария 
Дмитрий 

2009 
2006 
2006 

0 
2003 

3ю  
2ю  
1ю  

 
2р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
О-Вариант 
О-Вариант 
ДЮКСО 

00:33:06 
01:12:20 
00:51:23 
01:26:46 
01:12:39 

05:16:14 11 +182:02 

12 6 

Сатимова 
Лаптева 
Шишков 
Ермалаев 
Головина 

Зоя 
Полина 
Данил 
Матвей 
ИРИНА 

2007 
2004 
2003 
2003 
1982 

1ю  
2р  
2р  
3р  
3р  

ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 
ДЮКСО 

00:32:59 
00:20:24 
00:29:43 

cнят 
01:24:27 

cнят 
  

13 9 

Морозова 
Воркуева 
Малкова 
Левин 
Морозов 

Полина 
Татьяна 
Анастасия 
Сергей 
Сергей 

2005 
2003 
2002 
1983 
1981 

1ю  
1р  
1р  
кмс  
кмс  

33 район 
33 район 
33 район 
33 район 
33 район 

cнят 
cнят 
cнят 
cнят 
cнят 

cнят 
  

14 13 

Пряхина 
Сенькина 
Сухарев 
Батищев 
Чижиков 

Полина 
Светлана 
Артем 
Марк 
Сергей 

2005 
1962 
2003 
2003 
2002 

1ю  
3р  
2ю  
2р  
1р  

Дегтяревиц 
Дегтяревиц 
Дегтяревиц 
Дегтяревиц 
Дегтяревиц 

00:23:13 
00:23:42 
00:38:17 
00:39:46 

cнят 

cнят 
  

15 15 

Ребрик 
Шевченко 
Зякин 
Савчук 
 

Ева 
Антон 
Никита 
Иван 
 

2006 
2005 
2005 
2005 

0 

 
3ю  
1ю  
1ю  

 

Дуцева 
Дуцева 
Дуцева 
Дуцева 
 

00:50:28 
00:19:28 
00:21:53 

cнят 
- 

cнят 
  

 


